
Escuela Normal de Educación Preescolar
Ciclo escolar 2023-2024

COLEGIADO DE SEGUNDO

Hora Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

07:00-07:45

07:45-08:30

08:30-09:15

09:15-10:00

10:00-10:45
MIGUEL ANDRES RIVERA

CASTRO

11:00-11:45
ARTURO FLORES RODRIGUEZ
CRISTINA ISELA VALENZUELA

ESCALERA
DOLORES PATRICIA SEGOVIA

GOMEZ
ISABEL DEL CARMEN

AGUIRRE RAMOS
JOSE LUIS BUSTAMANTE

ACEVEDO
MARIA TERESA CERDA

OROCIO
MARIO ALEJANDRO

GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ
MIGUEL ANDRES RIVERA

CASTRO
RAMIRO GARCIA ELIAS
REYNA MONTSERRAT
BALDERAS BLANCO

ROBERTO ACOSTA ROBLES

ENEP-CEO-F-01
V00/102017


